09/195441

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PAT 12-14-199 T PL 10091998	Attorney Docket No. P1209-8015 Date: November 18, 1998	
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Kota IKEUCHI; Norio SUZUKI; and Yukio NODA	Name: HONDA GIKEN KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ Yes xx No	Address: No. 1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
A. Patent Application No.(s) New Application Additional numbers attached? _ \]	B. Patent No.(s) Ves <u>xx</u> No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: One	
Name: Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murray & Oram LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Street Address: Metropolitan Square, 655 Fifteenth Street, N.W.	XX Included in attached Check #	
Suite 330 - G Street Lobby, Washington, D.C. 20005-5701	XX Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account	
	Deposit account number: 14-1060 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
71998 TTIMES 00000143 09195441	HIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true at document. George E. Oram, Jr. Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 27,931	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original November 18, 1998	

PATENT REEL: 9628 FRAME: 0449

Docket	No	
DOCKCL	110.	

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME) Norio SUZUKI	(DATE) November 2, 1998		
Signature(s)]	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders **Xota Skeuchi** (SIGNATURE)	Kota IKEUCHI	his/her/their signature(s). November 2, 1998 (DATE)		
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to e litigation, or other legal proceeding continuation, division, reissue or reexa and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE proceeding with such interference, liti	xecute all papers necessary in connect which may be declared concerning mination thereof or Letters Patent or the control of t	ction with any interference, ng this application or any eissue patent issued thereon		
	continuing, divisional, reissue or re-	ecute all papers necessary in connecties examination applications thereof an	on with application and any		
ling of the pplication, this ection must be ompleted]	(Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murray & Oram LLP is hereby authorized to insert the series code, serial number and/or filing date hereon, when known)				
*If the assignment being filed fter the	for which application for Letters Paten otherwise indicated below: *filed on	t of the United States was executed o			
Fitle of evention]	AIR-FUEL RATIO CONTROL	SYSTEM FOR INTERNAL COMB	USTION ENGINES		
	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt hereby sells, assigns and transfers to A invention entitled				
auress(es)j	Tokyo, Japan				
ame(s) ddress(es)]		uma 2-chome, Minato-ku,			
SSIGNEE's	HONDA GIKEN KOGYO KA	ABUSHIKI KAISHA, of			

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 11/18/1998

(SIGNATURE)

PATENT REEL: 9628 FRAME: 0450

(TYPE NAME)

(DATE)